

Thank you for your contribution! Every donation is greatly appreciated.

Please return form to: Charleston Literary Festival P.O. Box 1825 Charleston, South Carolina 29402 U.S.A.

I/ We	hereby agree to contribute a		
total of \$	to the Charleston Literary Festival.		
☐ add 3% to my total amount to help cover payn			
Method of Payment:			
□ Check □ Securities □ Other	:		
□ Credit Card (Visa MasterCard	Amex) Name		
on Card:			
Billing Address:			
Phone:			
No.:	Exp.:	CVV:	
☐ My employer	w	ill match my gift.	
Checks may be made payable to:	For questions regarding gifts of securities, please contact Development Director Suzanne Pollak at:		
Charleston Literary Festival EIN: 81-3123725	suzanne.pollak@cha	rlestonliteraryfesti	val.com
Signature(s)	Ī	Date	
Please print name(s) as you wish to be	pe acknowledged in rec	ognition materials	
☐ I/We wish to remain anonymous			
Address	City	State	Zip
Phone	E-mail address		

Charleston Literary Festival, Inc., is a South Carolina charitable organization exempt under IRS section 501(c)(3) and gifts are deductible as allowed by law.